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1349864185
1349351972
1348881879
1349351930
1345105531
1350536293
1349864418

Cinema speculation

Livid : a Scarpetta novel

My travels with Mrs. Kennedy

The revolutionary : Samuel Adams

The Song of the Cell

The stories we tell : every piece of your story matters
The philosophy of modern song
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1302333445
1349874193
1346674681
1319009874
1348483964
1346674248

1348488739
1348481672
1344155621

1347026693

1350536448

The Christmas murder game
Cinema speculation

Family favorites cookbook

My travels with Mrs. Kennedy
The Philosophy of Modern Song.

Preppy kitchen : recipes for seasonal dishes and simple
pleasures

Radio's greatest of all time
The revolutionary : Samuel Adams

Seriously good chili cookbook : 177 of the best recipes in the
world

The Song of the Cell : An Exploration of Medicine and the
New Human.

The stories we tell



