

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, November 15, 2022, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20221115_110546_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1349864185	Cinema speculation
1349351972	Livid : a Scarpetta novel
1348881879	My travels with Mrs. Kennedy
1349351930	The revolutionary : Samuel Adams
1345105531	The Song of the Cell
1350536293	The stories we tell : every piece of your story matters
1349864418	The philosophy of modern song

$\label{lem:control} \begin{tabular}{ll} Titles \ Delivered \ in the File Named: \\ metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20221115_110546_eBooks.mrc \\ \end{tabular}$

Title Not Previously Held

1302333445	The Christmas murder game
1349874193	Cinema speculation
1346674681	Family favorites cookbook
1319009874	My travels with Mrs. Kennedy
1348483964	The Philosophy of Modern Song.
1346674248	Preppy kitchen : recipes for seasonal dishes and simple pleasures
1348488739	Radio's greatest of all time
1348481672	The revolutionary : Samuel Adams
1344155621	Seriously good chili cookbook : 177 of the best recipes in the world
1347026693	The Song of the Cell : An Exploration of Medicine and the New Human.
1350536448	The stories we tell